
HH258249D/HH258210 TIMKEN
Конические роликоподшипники

ТИП: Роликоподшипники, Конические, Двухрядные, Тип TDI, со сдвоенным внутренним
кольцом

Технические характеристики
РАЗМЕРЫ, ММ

303,212d
495,300D
263,525B
263,525T

213,930МАССА, КГ

TIMKENПРОИЗВОДИТЕЛЬ

Подшипники

https://ru.abcmechanics.com/brand/918-timken/

